


Financial Management
Financial Markets Exercises SOLUTIONS

1) A company wants to raise capital in the securities markets.  Based on a review of financing options, the company has decided to raise the capital according to the following allocation:
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a. What is the issue amount for each class of security?
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Given the following information on equity:
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b. Calculate the per share price for preferred stock.
c. Calculate the per share price for common stock.
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2) The same company has contacted an investment bank and has received the following market information for the securities issues:

[image: ]

a. Calculate the annual interest on the bonds.

b. Calculate the annual dividend on the preferred stock.

c. Common stock dividends are usually paid on a quarterly basis.  Calculate the quarterly dividend on the common stock.
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3) The fee structure proposed by the investment bank for the offerings is as follows:
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a. Calculate fees and net proceeds (issue amount less fees) for the bond issue.

b. Calculate fees and net proceeds for the preferred stock issue

c. Calculate fees and net proceeds for the common stock issue

d. What are the total net proceeds as a percentage of the total securities issue?
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Shares

Preferred stock 100,000            

Common stock 4,800,000         
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Shares Amount

 Share 

Price 

Preferred stock 100,000             8,000,000 $     80.00 $    

Common stock 4,800,000          48,000,000 $   10.00 $    
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Bonds 5.40%interest rate

Preferred stock 6.80%dividend yield

Common stock 11.80%dividend yield

Cost of Capital
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Amount Cost Total

Bonds 24,000,000 $   5.40% 1,296,000 $        

Preferred stock 80.00 $             6.80% 5.44 $                  

Common stock

   Annual dividend 10.00 $             11.80% 1.18 $                  

   Quarterly dividend 0.30 $                  
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Bonds 2.50%total bond issue

Preferred stock $3.20 per share

Common stock $0.50 per share

Fees
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Amount Rate Amount Net Proceeds

Bonds 24,000,000 $   2.50% 600,000 $            23,400,000 $        

Preferred stock 8,000,000 $    

   Shares 100,000            $3.20 320,000 $            7,680,000 $          

Common stock 48,000,000 $  

   Shares 4,800,000        $0.50 2,400,000 $         45,600,000 $        

Total net proceeds 76,680,000 $        

Total gross proceeds 80,000,000 $        

Net % 95.85%

Fees
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Total capital 80,000,000 $  

Allocation

Bonds 30%

Preferred stock 10%

Common stock 60%
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Allocation Amount

Bonds 30% 24,000,000 $         

Preferred stock 10% 8,000,000 $           

Common stock 60% 48,000,000 $         


